EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 1/14/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME
9:45 AM TO 10:00 AM PUBLIC FORUM
10:30 AM TIM CHAPMAN

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 1/28/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME
9:45 AM TO 10:00 AM PUBLIC FORUM
10:30 AM ALAN MUES

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




Bt Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 2/25/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:00 AM TWO P TURF / LAWN CARE

10:15 AM MELODY CRAWFORD / FURNAS COUNTY ASSESSOR
10:45 AM ROGER POWELL

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




B Furnas County Board Agenda

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 3/24/2020

1) CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

2) APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

3) APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

4) THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
5) APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:15 AM PUBLIC FORUM

10:00 AM ONE/SIX YEAR ROAD HEARING

10:30 AM ROGER POWELL / EMERGENCY MANAGER

11:00 AM DENNIS MAGGART / NACO BENEFIT SERVICES

11:30 AM GENE WITTE / APPROVAL OF VETERANS SERVICE OFFICER

6) CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 4/14/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:30 AM ROGER POWELL /911

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 4/28/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

11:30 AM SHERIFF DOUG BROWN

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




el Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 5/12/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:15 AM BRIAN LANGENBERG / COUNTY SURVEYOR
10:45 AM ERIC KAMLER / ADRIAN SMITH OFFICE
11:00 AM ROGER POWELL & DOUG BROWN

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 5/26/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME

APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:30 AM ROGER POWELL / BUILDING AND GROUNDS

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




FE L Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 6/9/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:00 AM STEVE SHAFER

10:30 AM ROGER POWELL / PLANNING AND ZONING
11:30 AM KYLE BROWN / GOVERNMENT TRAPPER

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




S Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 6/23/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME

APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE
9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

BOARD TIME

PUBLIC HEARING / ROAD BUDGET
MELODY CRAWFORD / COUNTY ASSESSOR
VICTORIA / CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
KATHY HAAS / FAMILY RESOURCE

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




S Furnas County Board Agenda

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 7/14/2020

1) CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

2) APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

3) APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

4) THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME

5) APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE
9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

BOARD TIME

ROGER POWELL / 911 TRANSFER
DOUG BROWN / SHERIFF
PROTEST FORMS

LARRY PELAN / NIRMA

PROTEST FORMS

6) CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 7/28/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:30 AM VICTORIA BARNETT / CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




B Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 8/11/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME
10:00 AM BRIAN LANGENBURG / COUNTY SURVEYOR
11:00 AM KURT VOSBURG / MCCOOK OFFICE NDOR

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




i Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 8/25/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN
APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME

APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:00 AM MICHAEL SIMMONDS / VETERANS SERVICE OFFICER
10:30 AM ROGER POWELL / EMERGENCY MANAGER

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




B Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 9/8/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME
10:00 AM ONE/SIX YEAR ROAD HEARING
10:30 AM BUDGET HEARING

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




) Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 9/22/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 10/13/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME

APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:00 AM MELODY CRAWFORD / COUNTY ASSESSOR

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




e Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 10/27/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

10:00 AM BARBARA POWELL / FURNAS COUNTY TREASURER
10:10 AM DAVID BLAU / MILLER AND ASSOCIATES

10:30 AM MELODY CRAWFORD / FURNAS COUNTY ASSESSOR

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 11/24/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

NO OTHER APPOINTMENTS AT THIS TIME

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




B Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 12/8/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME
10:15 AM ROGER POWELL / EMERGENCY MANAGER
10:30 AM MARSHALL TOFTE / NIRMA REP.

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




EgEE Furnas County Board Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

FURNAS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING AGENDA FOR 12/22/2020

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIRMAN

APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

APPROVAL OF TODAYS CLAIMS

THERE ARE NO ADDITIONS TO AGENDA AT THIS TIME
APPOINTMENT SCHEDULE

9:00 AM TO 10:00 AM BOARD TIME

CONSIDERATION OF OLD BUSINESS




